JOGGING DE BLANMONT - (LA DECOUVERTE)

Place
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dos

2342
1390

2708
2759
2748
2333
1211
1186
1394
1344
1157
1110
2332
2740
2330
1315
1124
2724
2723
1150
1330
1277
1138
1180
1346
2315
2341
1209
1226
1182
2372
1187
1278
2707
1141
1275
2369
2780
1378
2370
1304
1142
1134
1140
1358
1160

NOM

ELOIN DAMIEN
DEJACE ROBERT

QUIQUE JONATHAN
ZEIDLER QUENTIN
LOPEZ BRYAN

ARS STEPHANE

BYL QUENTIN
SOOTJENS OWEN
TURINE IGOR

DRESSE JEROME
MATIC ADELIN

THIRY SIMON
DESCHUYTENEER GENEVIEVE
DUBOIS BENJAMIN
TESSE ANNE SOPHIE
MESKENS FREDERIC
PARENT GUILLAUME
LECHIEN MARTIN
LECHIEN MARC

PALFI TAMAS

MASSIN THOMAS
HOUSSIERE ROMANE
DEKOCK HUBERT
LOMBAERT STANISLAS
ROGGHE PIERRE ARNAUD
VANDENFYSDE BARBARA
DEVILLE JULIE

FALLYER JULIEN
RAMACKERS AVOUSTIN
BAISE CHARLOTTE
DERRVINE GASPARD
GUSTIN DIANE
BERBERS FLORENCE
MOENS CEDRIC
CHARLES THEO
DESMEDT OLIVIER
SERNEELS EMELINE
MAISON OLIVIER
WILMART VALERIE
CALDMNE VALERIE
BRIEUX HANSMAN
CHARLES NILS

GUERY ESTEBAN
CHARLES MIGUEL
MUSETTA BRIEU
LELOUP ANNE-SOPHIE

1/05/15

Catég.

Homme
Homme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame

temps

00:28:30
00:29:32

00:30:17
00:30:26
00:30:32
00:31:52
00:32:58
00:33:02
00:33:06
00:33:18
00:33:27
00:33:35
00:33:40
00:34:00
00:34:04
00:34:09
00:34:39
00:34:42
00:34:46
00:34:54
00:36:24
00:37:10
00:37:23
00:37:36
00:37:38
00:37:54
00:38:06
00:38:09
00:38:10
00:38:15
00:38:53
00:38:55
00:38:59
00:39:03
00:39:05
00:39:10
00:39:37
00:39:38
00:39:41
00:39:44
00:40:22
00:40:22
00:40:24
00:40:28
00:40:34
00:41:13

6.90 km

temps/km

04:08
04:17

04:23
04:25
04:26
04:37
04:47
04:47
04:48
04:50
04:51
04:52
04:53
04:56
04:56
04:57
05:01
05:02
05:02
05:03
05:17
05:23
05:25
05:27
05:27
05:30
05:31
05:32
05:32
05:33
05:38
05:38
05:39
05:40
05:40
05:41
05:44
05:45
05:45
05:46
05:51
05:51
05:51
05:52
05:53
05:58

Vitesse

14.53
14.02

13.67
13.60
13.56
12.99
12.56
12.53
12.51
12.43
12.38
12.33
12.30
12.18
12.15
12.12
11.95
11.93
11.91
11.86
11.37
11.14
11.07
11.01
11.00
10.92
10.87
10.85
10.85
10.82
10.65
10.64
10.62
10.60
10.59
10.57
10.45
10.45
10.43
10.42
10.26
10.26
10.25
10.23
10.21
10.04



Place

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

dos

1147
2770
1279
1389
2303
1101
2728
2808
2742
1156
1210
2816
1227
2809
1392
2717
1105
1317
2334
1118
2710
1217
1382
1120
1121
1122
1179
1149
1151
2813
2814
1342
2321
1354
1103
1309
2763
1353
1399
1153
1351
1143
1145
1352
1158
1216
1218
1159
1381
2306

NOM

POUCET ZOE

DETRY MICHAEL
HOORNAERT XAVIER
BOGAERTS ANTOINE
CHAUVIN SARAH
VROMMAN VALERIE
XXX

VANDEERMEUSE EMILIE
VAN ERP JEAN PHILIPPE
MATIC ZOE

VANHECKE JOY
RAEMDARCK EIS
BERGHMANS ALEXANDRE
PORCELET ALIZEE
VRANCKEN CHARLOTTE
LOPEZ SONIA
BELANGER ISABELLE
HUBERT CATHERINE
BOREUX PAULINE
DEGREEF FREDERIC
MARCHAND CATHERINE
LARDINOIS BERNARD
GIGOT NOAH
HANOSSET LUCIEN
VETS SANDRINE
BERGIERS ALINE
KAPALA DELPHINE
DUBRUNQUEZ SYLVIE
FEYE CELESTIN

CROON JULIE

ROSE BERNARD
BABOUHOT PHILIPPE
LICOT PATRICIA
VERMEIREN INGRID
COLLART XAVIER
BURNY ALAIN

LOCUS DAURIELLE
BANOUVIEZ NATHAN
BARONHELD ANNE SOPHIE
VANDER CUYLEN NADIA
DENIS FLORA
VERSCHELDE CAROLINE
STIERS PATRICK
FREDERIC SOPHIE
HALBART PASCAL
DEBRY BEATRICE
DEFFERNEZ LATETITA
DIERICKX MICHEL

POOT OLIVIER
TOURNAY LINE

Catég.

Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme

Dame

Dame

XXX

Dame
Homme

Dame
Homme

Dame
Homme

Dame

Dame

Dame

Dame

Dame

Dame
Homme

Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme

Dame

Dame

Dame

Dame
Homme

Dame
Homme
Homme

Dame

Dame
Homme
Homme

Dame
Homme

Dame

Dame

Dame

Dame
Homme

Dame
Homme

Dame

Dame
Homme
Homme

Dame

temps

00:41:22
00:41:30
00:41:34
00:41:45
00:41:56
00:42:15
00:42:22
00:42:51
00:42:58
00:43:01
00:43:07
00:43:09
00:43:17
00:43:19
00:43:26
00:43:29
00:43:44
00:43:47
00:44:12
00:44:24
00:44:25
00:44:28
00:44:31
00:44:34
00:44:43
00:44:45
00:45:07
00:45:13
00:45:17
00:45:29
00:45:29
00:45:30
00:45:32
00:45:36
00:45:39
00:45:41
00:45:41
00:45:54
00:46:04
00:46:05
00:46:07
00:46:09
00:46:13
00:46:23
00:46:26
00:46:28
00:46:28
00:46:32
00:46:49
00:46:54

temps/km

06:00
06:01
06:01
06:03
06:05
06:07
06:08
06:13
06:14
06:14
06:15
06:15
06:16
06:17
06:18
06:18
06:20
06:21
06:24
06:26
06:26
06:27
06:27
06:28
06:29
06:29
06:32
06:33
06:34
06:36
06:36
06:36
06:36
06:37
06:37
06:37
06:37
06:39
06:41
06:41
06:41
06:41
06:42
06:43
06:44
06:44
06:44
06:45
06:47
06:48

Vitesse

10.01
9.98
9.96
9.92
9.87
9.80
9.77
9.66
9.64
9.62
9.60
9.59
9.56
9.56
9.53
9.52
9.47
9.46
9.37
9.32
9.32
9.31
9.30
9.29
9.26
9.25
9.18
9.16
9.14
9.10
9.10
9.10
9.09
9.08
9.07
9.06
9.06
9.02
8.99
8.98
8.98
8.97
8.96
8.93
8.92
8.91
8.91
8.90
8.84
8.83



Place

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

dos

2320
2319
1107
1126
1155
2314
1115
1108
1125
1148
2712
2713
1355
2715
1329
2747
1127
2318
1312
1313
2730
1129
1280
1104
1113
1190
1171
1131
1167
1154
1136
1123
1244
2810
2746
1318
2819
2725
2818
1102
2718
1128
1274
1360
2765
2376
2377
1281
1269
2317

NOM

DUVIVIER CHRISTINE
LEVBRE NATHALIE
VEYS CHLOE

XXX

BODART ALICE

BISCOS FLORIAN
FEDERICO MATTEO
DECASTIAU MATHIEU
FLANDRE CLEMENCE
RUIJS EMILIE

MICHEL HENRI
NIKUNA ANNE SARAH
CECCARINI STEPHANIE
MARCHISELLO SOPHIE
OMEARA ANNE MARIE
FREMY GERALDINE
XXX

DUVAL PAULINE

VANNIEUWENHOVE THIERRY

PETITTEAU CATHERINE
RUELLE GAELLE
VERBEEREN LOUISE
VAN DER REST CAMILLE
JUNGLEE QULA

FABRY THOMAS
MAWZANERA ANTOINE
HAEDENAECKE LAURE
CASTERMAN GENEVIEVE
DOCK ANNE-SOPHIE
VAN QUAETHEM ANNE
ATTIA YASMINE
BERGIERS MARIE

DE GROOF CECILE
RIVIEIRE CAROLE
COUPLET CHARLOTTE
SANSDRAP CATHERIN
COLAS MARIE
WALEWYS ANNE
ROELANTS SOPHIE
JANSSENS ANATS
HAMTIAUX BRIGITTE
LEFEBVRE GREGORY
OLIVIER STEPHANIE
FABRY THIBAULT
DANGREAUX NATHALIE
NOEL SOPHIE

MEURON ALIX
GOFFART AURELIE
GUILLAUME MARIE
CHALMAGNE COLIN

Catég.

Dame
Dame
Dame
XXX
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
XXX
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame
Homme

temps

00:46:58
00:47:00
00:47:07
00:47:07
00:47:15
00:47:22
00:47:33
00:47:52
00:47:55
00:47:56
00:48:02
00:48:03
00:48:06
00:48:06
00:48:09
00:48:30
00:48:56
00:49:05
00:49:10
00:49:11
00:49:11
00:49:14
00:49:27
00:49:30
00:49:33
00:49:35
00:49:38
00:49:39
00:49:40
00:49:51
00:49:53
00:49:53
00:50:02
00:50:06
00:50:18
00:50:37
00:50:39
00:50:41
00:50:42
00:50:47
00:51:25
00:51:34
00:51:53
00:51:55
00:52:16
00:52:46
00:53:08
00:53:48
00:53:48
00:54:41

temps/km

06:48
06:49
06:50
06:50
06:51
06:52
06:53
06:56
06:57
06:57
06:58
06:58
06:58
06:58
06:59
07:02
07:06
07:07
07:08
07:08
07:08
07:08
07:10
07:10
07:11
07:11
07:12
07:12
07:12
07:13
07:14
07:14
07:15
07:16
07:17
07:20
07:20
07:21
07:21
07:22
07:27
07:28
07:31
07:31
07:34
07:39
07:42
07:48
07:48
07:56

Vitesse

8.81
8.81
8.79
8.79
8.76
8.74
8.71
8.65
8.64
8.64
8.62
8.62
8.61
8.61
8.60
8.54
8.46
8.43
8.42
8.42
8.42
8.41
8.37
8.36
8.36
8.35
8.34
8.34
8.34
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.27
8.26
8.23
8.18
8.17
8.17
8.17
8.15
8.05
8.03
7.98
7.97
7.92
7.85
7.79
7.70
7.70
7.57



Place

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

dos

1181
1114
1328
2784
1350
2766
2701
2731
2777
1191
1184
2727
2776
1319
1347
1357
2738
2762
1349
2739
2772
2781
2779
2778
2767
2743
1169
2771
1348
1345

NOM

LOMBAERT ISKA
FABRY MARIE
MANOLIS ELSA

XXX

BELANGE LAURENT
VAN CALCK DIDIER
DELANGH INGRID
KRIPRKA MONA
NEMRY FRANCOISE
DELADRIERE CHRSTIAN
HUSE BENJAMIN
MERCENIER BENOIT
GOFFART BEATRICE
LIEGEOIS CATHERINE
DECROCK PAUL
CAUPAIN FABIAN
DEBANDE DIDIER
ORBAN PHILIPPE
BOUGEOIS DENIS
MARTIN OLIVIER
PECHER NICOLAS
SCLIPTEUX VIRGINIE
MELARD JEAN LUC
ARNO PATRSY
SCOHY LAURELINE
VAN BONTE AXELLE
BOREUX BAUDOUIN
DUBUC JEAN PIERRE
BUYENS JOHAN
VERMAERE MARC

Catég.

Dame
Dame
Dame
XXX
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

temps

00:55:22
00:55:33
00:56:37
00:56:37
00:56:43
00:56:49
00:57:25
00:57:25
00:57:52
01:00:11
01:00:12
01:01:.04
01:01:11
01:01:15
01:01:56
01:02:19
01:04:54
01:11:25
01:13:03
01:13:07
01:13:08
01:13:11
01:13:16
01:14:38
01:15:34
01:15:49
01:16:26
01:17:26
01:21:54
01:24:53

temps/km

08:01
08:03
08:12
08:12
08:13
08:14
08:19
08:19
08:23
08:43
08:43
08:51
08:52
08:53
08:59
09:02
09:24
10:21
10:35
10:36
10:36
10:36
10:37
10:49
10:57
10:59
11:05
11:13
11:52
12:18

Vitesse

7.48
7.45
7.31
7.31
7.30
7.29
7.21
7.21
7.15
6.88
6.88
6.78
6.77
6.76
6.68
6.64
6.38
5.80
5.67
5.66
5.66
5.66
5.65
5.55
5.48
5.46
5.42
5.35
5.05
4.88



